
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Class
DSR

FE

FC

FB

FE

FC

CSR

FM

FC

FC

CSR

FC

DSR

CSR

PIC
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
3
4
2
5
2
3

No.
5

56
51
07
37
15
82
99
4
1

61
42
0

55

Name
Jake Latham
Richard Stephens
Richard Learned
John Stecher
Lee Walther
Tony Smith
Matt Miller
Ken DeNault
Allen Dale
J R Smart
Jim List
Greg Scharnberg
Deane Todd
Doug Schumacher

Reg
COL
NEO
WIC
LOL
OKLA
MIL
CHI
DMV
KAN
MIL
LOL
DMV
STL
IA

Make/Model
Stohr
Van Dieman
Reynard SF88X
Stohr
Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Elan MZR 2.0
Star Mazda
VanDieman
Van Diemen
Radical
Citiation SF
LeGrand
Star Mazda

Hometown, ST
Fort Collins Co
Bixby OK
Newton KS
Rochester MN
Oklahoma City OK
Mayville WI
Orland Park IL
Cedar Falls IA
Manhattan KS
Fitchburg WI
Rogers MN
Urbandale IA
Eldon MO
Cedar Rapids IA

Memb#
296389
349691
388698
376655
340980
250220
362324
212023
207570
295306
306077
31976
387161
42803

Best Tm
1:30.249
1:32.321
1:32.460
1:32.539
1:32.627
1:32.883
1:32.989
1:33.392
1:36.030
1:37.202
1:38.376
1:39.653
1:51.530

Best Speed
88.954
86.957
86.827
86.753
86.670
86.431
86.333
85.960
83.599
82.591
81.605
80.560
71.981

-

In Lap
5
7
6
6
4
9
6
4
5
6
4
7
2
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/18/2009 10:14:00 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction: 09-N-708-S

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

MVRG Fun in the Sun National

5 FA FC FM CSR DSR S2 F1 FE

Group 5

Qualify started at 9:50:10

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

8/16/2009 10:00 AM

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Regions SCCA
Thank you for attending
our races this weekend!!


